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Position
Principal, Children'S Cnt
School Psychologist

Language & Speech Patho.

Child Center Supervisor
Lead Child Cntr Tchr Mo
Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month
Secretary | 12

Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month
Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month
Student Body Actv Asst
Custodian

Food Service Wkr ||
Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month
Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month
Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month
Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month
Custodian

Child Cntr Tchr Pt Month
Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Custodian

Child Cntr Tchr Pt Month
Child Cntr Tchr Pt Month
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
English Learner Sup Spec
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Child Care Aide-Edc
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Instr Aide Earlychildhood

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center

Total Wages

$137,973
$121,165
$112,398
$102,477
$59,339
$54,217
$53,799
$50,726
$50,055
$49,851
$48,652
$43,586
$41,637
$41,611
$39,613
$39,062
$33,223
$29,326
$29,309
$28,864
$28,646
$27,647
$25,384
$25,381
$21,047
$20,186
$19,046
$17,807
$17,784
$17,711
$17,680



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Child Care Aide-Edc
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc
Health Clerk

Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Child Care Aide-Edc
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Food Service Wkr |

Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Substitute Child Cntr

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center

$17,596
$17,505
$17,455
$17,423
$17,349
$17,095
$16,793
$16,608
$16,590
$16,355
$16,350
$16,268
$15,500
$15,485
$15,248
$15,091
$14,874
$14,687
$14,234
$13,893
$13,703
$13,438
$12,859
$12,807
$12,651
$12,347
$11,553
$11,371
$11,137
$10,475

$7,843

$6,174



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Substitute Child Cntr
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Substitute Child Cntr
Child Care Aide-Edc
Instr Aide Earlychildhood
Substitute Child Cntr
Substitute Child Cntr

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center
Childrens Center

$4,973
$3,195
$1,938
$1,774
$1,554
$1,456

$77



