	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Children'S Cnt		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$137,973
2.	School Psychologist		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$121,165
3.	Language & Speech Patho.		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$112,398
4.	Child Center Supervisor		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$102,477
5.	Lead Child Cntr Tchr Mo		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$59,339
6.	Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$54,217
7.	Secretary I 12		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$53,799
8.	Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$50,726
9.	Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$50,055
10.	Student Body Actv Asst		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$49,851
11.	Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$48,652
12.	Food Service Wkr II		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$43,586
13.	Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$41,637
14.	Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$41,611
15.	Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$39,613
16.	Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$39,062
17.	Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$33,223
18.	Child Cntr Tchr Pt Month		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$29,326
19.	Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$29,309
20.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$28,864
21.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$28,646
22.	Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$27,647
23.	Child Cntr Tchr Pt Month		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$25,384
24.	Child Cntr Tchr Pt Month		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$25,381
25.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$21,047
26.	English Learner Sup Spec		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$20,186
27.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$19,046
28.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$17,807
29.	Child Care Aide-Edc		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$17,784
30.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$17,711
31.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood		Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$17,680

32.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$17,596
33.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$17,505
34.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$17,455
35.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$17,423
36.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$17,349
37.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$17,095
38.	Health Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$16,793
39.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$16,608
40.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$16,590
41.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$16,355
42.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$16,350
43.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$16,268
44.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$15,500
45.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$15,485
46.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$15,248
47.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$15,091
48.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$14,874
49.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$14,687
50.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$14,234
51.	Food Service Wkr I	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$13,893
52.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$13,703
53.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$13,438
54.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$12,859
55.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$12,807
56.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$12,651
57.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$12,347
58.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$11,553
59.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$11,371
60.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$11,137
61.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$10,475
62.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$7,843
63.	Substitute Child Cntr	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$6,174

64.	Substitute Child Cntr	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$4,973
65.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$3,195
66.	Substitute Child Cntr	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$1,938
67.	Child Care Aide-Edc	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$1,774
68.	Instr Aide Earlychildhood	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$1,554
69.	Substitute Child Cntr	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$1,456
70.	Substitute Child Cntr	Covina-Valley Unified	Childrens Center	\$77